
 
 
Advocap, Inc. (SBA Micro-Lenders) 
Morton Gazerwitz - Oshkosh 
mortg@advocap.org 
800.323.0150 
2929 Harrison Street 
Oshkosh, WI 54901 
Kathy Doyle – Fond du Lac 
kathyd@advocap.org 
920.922.7760 
19 West 1st Street 
Fond du Lac, WI 54935 
www.advocap.org  
 

Anchor Bank FSB 
Lorie Bunke 
lbunke@anchorbank.com 
920.303.4925 Direct  
420 S Koeller Street 
Oshkosh, WI 54902      
www.anchorbank.com 

Associated Bank 
Joan Woldt 
joan.woldt@associatedbank.com  
920.236.8130 
444 N Sawyer Street 
Oshkosh, WI  54902 
www.associatedbank.com 

Assured Mortgage Inc.  
Michael A. Opheim 
mopheim@assuredmortgage.com 
920.948.9886 Direct 
464 S Hickory Street, Suite C 
Fond du Lac, WI 54935 
www.assuredmortgage.com 
 

Business Lending Group, Inc. 
(on behalf of CitizensFirst Credit Union) 
www.businesslendinggroup.com 
David A. Coggins 
dcoggins@businesslendinggroup.com 
Tim Lamers 
tlamers@businesslendinggroup.com 
800.941.0990 
442 N Westhill Blvd, Suite 100 
Appleton, WI 54914 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Citizens Bank - Oshkosh  
Nick E. Reitzler 
nick.reitzler@cbcf-net.com 
920.426.3615 
Dan Schneider 
daniel.schneider@cbcf-net.com  
920.426.3000 
2101 W Ninth Avenue 
Oshkosh, WI 54904-3204 
www.citizensonline.com   

Community First Credit Union 
Todd M. Miller 
todd.miller@communityfirstcu.org 
920.966.2425 
2424 Westowne Avenue 
Oshkosh, WI 54901 
www.communityfirstcu.org 
First Business Bank NE 
Will Deppiesse 
wdeppeisse@fbbnortheast.com 
920.450.3305 
601 Oregon Street, Suite A 
PO Box 2286 
Oshkosh, WI 54901 
www.fbbnortheast.com  

FNB Fox Valley – Oshkosh 
Steve Glish 
sglish@fnbfoxvalley.com  
920.426.6228 Direct 
Thomas J. Dunham 
tdunham@fnbfoxvalley.com 
920.426.6220 
400 N Koeller Road 
Oshkosh, WI  54902 
www.fnbfoxvalley.com 
FNB Fox Valley – Neenah  
Wenda Roycraft 
wroycraft@fnbfoxvalley.com  
920.729.6960 
550 S Green Bay Road 
Neenah, WI 54956 
FNB Fox Valley – Menasha  
Paul Piikkila 
ppiikkila@fnbfoxvalley.com  
920.729.6917 
Brian Julius 
bjulius@fnbfoxvalley.com  
920.729.6980 
320 Racine Street 
Menasha, WI 54952 
 
 

 
 

M&I Marshall & Ilsley Bank 
Steven R. Schmudlach – Oshkosh   
steven.schmudlach@micorp.com 
920.236.5350 Direct 
50 Pearl Avenue 
Oshkosh, WI 54901  
www.micorp.com     

M&I Marshall & Ilsley Bank 
Ripon and Fond du Lac 
Matt Lueptow –  
matt.lueptow@micorp.com  
920.748.4744 Direct 
33 W Pioneer Road 
Fond du Lac, WI 54935 
www.micorp.com 

North Shore Bank 
John McCarty 
jmccarty@northshorebank.com  
920.997.4347 
1100 W Northland Ave 
Appleton, WI 54914 
TCF Bank 
Tom Klinka 
tklinka@tcfbank.com  
414.351.8521 Direct 
500 W Brown Deer Road 
Milwaukee, WI 53217 
www.tcfexpress.com 

US Bank – Oshkosh 
     Tom Belter 

tom.belter@usbank.com   
920.424.4250 Direct 
Connie M. Bartel 
connie.bartel@usbank.com 
920.424.4260 Direct 
111 N Main Street 
Oshkosh, WI  54901    
www.usbank.com 

Wells Fargo Bank 
     Craig Hansen 

craig.hansen@wellsfargo.com  
920.749.2511 
118 S State Street 
Appleton, WI 54911 
www.wellsfargo.com 

West Pointe Bank 
J. Scott Sitter 
scotts@westptebank.com 
920.232.2268 
1750 Witzel Avenue 
Oshkosh, WI 54903-2266 
www.westptebank.com 
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